imelight theatre company

Winter One-Acts Casting Sheet Please

print clearly!

Name: Age: Grade: __ Preferred Pronouns:
School: Email Address:
(For Students) Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent/Guardian Phone: Parent/Guardian Email:
CHECKLIST!

o | have attached ANY and ALL scheduling conflicts | will have during this
production
(Be sure to list specific dates and times as this may affect our casting decisions.)
o | have attached a recent picture of myself
o | have filled out BOTH sides of this sheet (or BOTH sheets, if printed out) o My
parent/guardian has signed the waiver at the bottom of this sheet

Waiver And Release of All Claims and Assumption of Risk

Please read this carefully and be aware that in signing up and participating in this program/activity, you will be expressly assuming the risk and legal
liability and waiving and releasing all claims for injuries, damages or loss which you or your minor child/ward might sustain as a result of participating in
any and all activities connected with and associated with this program (including transportation services/vehicle operation, when provided).

| recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury to participants in this program/activity, and | voluntarily agree to assume
the full risk of any and all injuries, damages or loss, regardless of severity, that my minor child/ward or | may sustain as a result of said participation. |
further agree to waive and relinquish all claims | or my minor child/ward may have (or accrue to me or my child/ward) as a result of participating in this
program/activity against the Oswegoland Park District, including its officials, agents, volunteers, and employees (hereinafter collectively referred to as
Oswegoland Park District). | do hereby fully release and forever discharge the district from any and all claims for injuries, damages or loss that my minor
child/ward or | may have or which may accrue to me or my minor child/ward and arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with this
program/activity.

Warning of Risk:

Recreational programs and activities are intended to challenge and engage the physical, mental, and emotional resources of each participant. Despite
careful and proper preparation, instruction, medical advice, conditioning, and equipment, there is still a risk of serious injury when participating in any
recreational program. Understandably, not all hazards and dangers can be foreseen. Depending on the particular activity, participants must understand
that certain risks, dangers, and injuries due to inclement weather, slipping, falling, poor skill level or conditioning, carelessness, horseplay,
unsportsmanlike conduct, premises defect, inadequate or defective equipment, inadequate supervision, instruction or officiating, and all other
circumstances inherent to indoor, outdoor, and water related recreational programs exist. In this regard, it must be recognized that it is impossible for the
Oswegoland Park District to guarantee absolute safety. Photo/Video Authorization:

| hereby give my consent for the Park District to use photos/video coverage of myself and/or minor child/ward in future Park District program guides,
flyers, videos, websites, etc. | understand that the Park District staff may take photos/video coverage of its programs and events, and their participants
from time to time and that these photos/video coverage remain the property of the Park District. Following local distribution of these materials, requests
for copies of photos/videos will be honored, when possible, but at my expense.
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Please list (or attach) any conflicts you may have with the following

rehearsals & performances:

Day
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday

Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Performances

Day
Friday

Saturday

Date

02/04/24
02/08/24
02/11/24
02/15/24
02/18/24
02/22/24
02/25/24
02/29/24
03/03/24
03/07/24
03/10/24
03/14/24
03/17/24
03/18/24
03/19/24

03/20/24
03/21/24

Date

03/22/24

03/23/24

Time

3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:00pm
3:00-5:30pm
5:30-8:30pm
5:30-8:30pm
5:30-8:30pm
5:30-8:30pm

Time

7:00pm Performance;
5:00pm Actor Call

7:00pm Performance;
5:00pm Actor Call

Location

Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Boulder Point
Bednarcik Jr. High
Bednarcik Jr. High

Bednarcik Jr. High
Bednarcik Jr. High

Location

Bednarcik Jr. High

Bednarcik Jr. High



Please list any previous acting experience. Feel free to attach an acting resume, if you prefer.

Production Role Company/School/Organization
Production Role Company/School/Organization
Production Role Company/School/Organization
Production Role Company/School/Organization
Production Rolo Company/School/Organization

List any training and/or special skills related to performing (i.e. dance, music, juggling, tumbling, etc.).
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