≝ limelight theatre company

Winter One-Acts Casting Sheet Please

print clearly!

Name:	Age: Grade: Preferred Pronouns:
School:	Email Address:
(For Students)	Parent/Guardian Name:
Parent/Guardian P	Phone: Parent/Guardian Email:

CHECKLIST!

 I have attached ANY and ALL scheduling conflicts I will have during this production

(Be sure to list specific dates and times as this may affect our casting decisions.)

- I have attached a recent picture of myself
- \circ I have filled out BOTH sides of this sheet (or BOTH sheets, if printed out) \circ My parent/guardian has signed the waiver at the bottom of this sheet

Waiver And Release of All Claims and Assumption of Risk

Please read this carefully and be aware that in signing up and participating in this program/activity, you will be expressly assuming the risk and legal liability and waiving and releasing all claims for injuries, damages or loss which you or your minor child/ward might sustain as a result of participating in any and all activities connected with and associated with this program (including transportation services/vehicle operation, when provided).

I recognize and acknowledge that there are certain risks of physical injury to participants in this program/activity, and I voluntarily agree to assume the full risk of any and all injuries, damages or loss, regardless of severity, that my minor child/ward or I may sustain as a result of said participation. I further agree to waive and relinquish all claims I or my minor child/ward may have (or accrue to me or my child/ward) as a result of participating in this program/activity against the Oswegoland Park District, including its officials, agents, volunteers, and employees (hereinafter collectively referred to as Oswegoland Park District). I do hereby fully release and forever discharge the district from any and all claims for injuries, damages or loss that my minor child/ward or I may have or which may accrue to me or my minor child/ward and arising out of, connected with, or in any way associated with this program/activity.

Warning of Risk:

Recreational programs and activities are intended to challenge and engage the physical, mental, and emotional resources of each participant. Despite careful and proper preparation, instruction, medical advice, conditioning, and equipment, there is still a risk of serious injury when participating in any recreational program. Understandably, not all hazards and dangers can be foreseen. Depending on the particular activity, participants must understand that certain risks, dangers, and injuries due to inclement weather, slipping, falling, poor skill level or conditioning, carelessness, horseplay, unsportsmanlike conduct, premises defect, inadequate or defective equipment, inadequate supervision, instruction or officiating, and all other circumstances inherent to indoor, outdoor, and water related recreational programs exist. In this regard, it must be recognized that it is impossible for the Oswegoland Park District to guarantee absolute safety. **Photo/Video Authorization:**

I hereby give my consent for the Park District to use photos/video coverage of myself and/or minor child/ward in future Park District program guides, flyers, videos, websites, etc. I understand that the Park District staff may take photos/video coverage of its programs and events, and their participants from time to time and that these photos/video coverage remain the property of the Park District. Following local distribution of these materials, requests for copies of photos/videos will be honored, when possible, but at my expense.



Please list (or attach) any conflicts you may have with the following rehearsals & performances:

Day	Date	Time	Location
Sunday	02/04/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	02/08/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	02/11/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	02/15/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	02/18/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	02/22/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	02/25/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	02/29/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	03/03/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	03/07/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	03/10/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Thursday	03/14/24	5:30-8:00pm	Boulder Point
Sunday	03/17/24	3:00-5:30pm	Boulder Point
Monday	03/18/24	5:30-8:30pm	Bednarcik Jr. High
Tuesday	03/19/24	5:30-8:30pm	Bednarcik Jr. High
Wednesday	03/20/24	5:30-8:30pm	Bednarcik Jr. High
Thursday	03/21/24	5:30-8:30pm	Bednarcik Jr. High

Performances

Day	Date	Time	Location
Friday	03/22/24	7:00pm Performance; 5:00pm Actor Call	Bednarcik Jr. High
Saturday	03/23/24	7:00pm Performance; 5:00pm Actor Call	Bednarcik Jr. High

Production	Role	Company/School/Organization
Production	Role	Company/School/Organization
Production	Role	Company/School/Organization
Production	Role	Company/School/Organization
Production	- Role	- Company/School/Organization

